Individual Best Times (All Time)

Liam Buchanan - (554472) - Bellshill Sharks ASC - 200 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:39.52
2:41.93
2:42.24
2:43.93
2:44.60
2:45.11
2:47.69
2:48.28
2:50.50
2:51.88
2:54.57
2:58.65
3:05.70
3:13.21

3:27.75

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:48.28
2:41.93
2:47.69
2:44.60
2:43.93
2:39.52
2:42.24

2:45.11
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WA Pts

427
408
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393
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385
367
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WA Pts
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Round

Round

F

Date

09/11/13
26/04/14
02/11/13
01/12/13
01/02/14
28/04/13
15/02/14
30/08/14
16/02/13
02/02/13
17/11/12
23/09/12
17/06/12
05/05/12
30/10/11

Date

30/08/14
26/04/14
15/02/14
01/02/14
01/12/13
09/11/13
02/11/13
28/04/13

Meet

Ren 96 Open Meet

South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet

SASA West District SC SAG
Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet
North Ayrshire 200 Meet

Dumfries Graded Meet 2013

Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014

North Ayrshire Distance Meet

Bellshill Sharks ASC Open Meet

North Ayrshire ASC 200 Meet

2012 WD Short Course Championships JAG
2012 Stirling Autumn Meet
Cumbernauld SC Open Age Group Meet
North Ayrshire Junior Meet

Alloa Graded Meet

Meet

North Ayrshire Distance Meet

South Ayrshire Swim Team Open Age Group Meet

Belshill Sharks Open Meet 2014
North Ayrshire 200 Meet
Cumbernauld Open Age Group Meet
Ren 96 Open Meet

SASA West District SC SAG

Dumfries Graded Meet 2013

Venue

Linwood

Ayr

Dumfries
Cumbernauld
Auchenharvie
Dumfries
Belshill
Auchenharvie
Bellshill
Auchenharvie
Cumbernauld
Stirling
Cumbernauld

Auchenharvie

Alloa

Venue
Auchenharvie
Ayr
Belshill

Auchenharvie
Cumbernauld
Linwood
Dumfries

Dumfries
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Club Swam Under

Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill

Club Swam Under

Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill
Bellshill

Bellshill

Level

Level

1
2
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2:50.50 350 F 16/02/13  Bellshill Sharks ASC Open Meet Bellshill Bellshill 2
2:51.88 341 F 02/02/13  North Ayrshire ASC 200 Meet Auchenharvie Bellshill 2
2:54.57 326 17/1112 2012 WD Short Course Championships JAG Cumbernauld Bellshill 1
2:58.65 304 28/09/12 2012 Stirling Autumn Meet Stirling Bellshill 2
3:05.70 270 F 17/06/12 ~ Cumbernauld SC Open Age Group Meet Cumbernauld Bellshill 2
3:13.21 240 F 05/05/12 North Ayrshire Junior Meet Auchenharvie Bellshill 2
3:27.75 193 F 30/10/11 Alloa Graded Meet Alloa Bellshill 2
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